

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27061/2014

PARAMJIT SINGH VIRK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE & ANR. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 29072-29081/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29082/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28045-28052/2014
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Interim Relief and
Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27993-27995/2014
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35647-35661/2014
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1060-1063/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1058/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.04.29
06:20:37 CEST
Reason:

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

Item No.67

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

