

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR.CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4273-4280/2015

JOGA SINGH &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE &amp; ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.  
Ms.Usha Nandini,Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
Mr.Vishal Mahajan,adv.  
Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr.Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ms. Usha Nandini, Ld.counsel undertakes to appear for all the appellants. Four weeks time is granted to file the vakalatnama.

Mr.Sanjay Kumar Visen, Ld.counsel undertakes to appear for the respondent No.1. He seeks and is given four weeks time to file the vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve the copy of pleadings to the said respondent within one week after filing the vakalatnama.

List the matter again on 09.09.2016.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)  
Registrar